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KOVAČEVIĆ, Sergej NJK

RAKIN, Vladimir OML

TANKOSIĆ, Vuk PRO

ČABARKAPA, Jakša OJK
MATIĆ, Nemanja JUG

ANKIĆ, Andrej PRO

MAGURA, Vukašin NJK

MANOJLOVIĆ, Dušan CZB

TEPIĆ, Teodor NJK
STANIĆ, Nenad OKA

KOVAČEVIĆ, Sergej
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

RAKIN, Vladimir
Omladinac, Stepanovićevo

TANKOSIĆ, Vuk
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

ČABARKAPA, Jakša
ODŽK Beograd, Beograd

ANKIĆ, Andrej
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

MAGURA, Vukašin
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

MANOJLOVIĆ, Dušan
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

TEPIĆ, Teodor
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad
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KOVAČEVIĆ, Sergej
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

TEPIĆ, Teodor
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

KOVAČEVIĆ, Sergej
Novosadski džudo klub, Novi Sad

TANKOSIĆ, Vuk
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

MANOJLOVIĆ, Dušan
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

KOVAČEVIĆ, Sergej NJK
TEPIĆ, Teodor NJK
TANKOSIĆ, Vuk PRO
MANOJLOVIĆ, Dušan CZB
RAKIN, Vladimir OML
MAGURA, Vukašin NJK
STANIĆ, Nenad OKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

